



May 30, 2024

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001.

Security ID/Scrip Code- ELNET/517477

Respected Sir/Madam,

Sub: Submission of Copies of Newspaper Advertisement- Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year ended March 31, 2024.

Pursuant to Regulations 30 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the public notice of the Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year ended March 31, 2024, published on May 30, 2024, in the following newspapers:

- 1) Business Standard (all India Editions, in English language)
- 2) Makkal Kural {in Regional Language (Tamil)}

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,
For **ELNET TECHNOLOGIES LTD**

RITESH SHIVKUMAR MISHRA
COMPANY SECRETARY

Encl: a/a

ELNET TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: TS 140, Block 2 & 9, Rajiv Gandhi Salai, Taramani, Chennai - 600 113.
Ph: 044-2254 1337 / 1098 Fax: 044-2254 1955 Email : elnetcity@gmail.com Website: www.elnettechnologies.com
CIN : L72300TN1990PLC019459

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		March 31, 2024 (Audited)	December 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	March 31, 2024 (Audited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	825.13	897.48	813.20	3,442.79	3,070.86
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	559.82	630.60	457.02	2,353.50	1,867.90
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	559.82	630.60	457.02	2,353.50	1,867.90
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	405.11	475.85	278.75	1,749.17	1,369.49
5	Other comprehensive income (net of tax)	-	-	-0.76	2.78	-0.14
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	405.11	475.85	277.99	1,751.95	1,369.36
7	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10 per share)	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	13,536.09	11,863.20
9	Earning per share (Rs) (not annualised expect for the year ended March 2019)					
	a. Basic	10.13	11.90	6.97	43.73	34.24
	b. Diluted	10.13	11.90	6.97	43.73	34.24

Notes:
1 The Audited Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the board of directors at their respective meeting, held on 29/05/2024. The financial results are prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
2 The company is engaged in the sole activity of carrying on the business of "Promotion and Maintenance of Software Technology Park" and therefore, has only one reportable segment in accordance with Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments". Hence, no separate segment reporting is applicable to the company.
3 Figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2024 and 31 March 2023 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended 31 March 2024 and 31 March 2023 respectively and the published year to date figures for nine months ended 31 December 2023 and 31 December 2022 respectively.
4 Previous year/period's figures have been regrouped/recast, wherever necessary, to conform to the classification of the current year/period's classification.

For and on behalf of the Board
Mrs. Unnamalai Thiagarajan
Managing Director
(DIN:00203154)

Place : Chennai
Date : 29/05/2024

SOLARA ACTIVE PHARMA SCIENCES LIMITED

CIN: L24230MH2017PLC291636
Regd. Office: No. 201 Devavrata, Sector 17, Vashi, Navi Mumbai 400 703.
Address: 2nd Floor, Admin Block 27, Vandaloor kelambakkam Road, Keelakottaiyur Village, Chennai 600 127.

CONDENSED STATEMENT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024 AND UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

(Rs. in Crores except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Financial Year ended	Previous Financial Year ended
		31.03.2024 (Refer Note 4)	31.12.2023 UNAUDITED	31.03.2023 (Refer Note 4)	31.03.2024 AUDITED	31.03.2023 AUDITED
Continuing operations:						
1	Total income	301.13	212.39	385.30	1,294.29	1,466.36
2	Net Profit for the period before tax (before exceptional items)	(44.48)	(212.57)	5.03	(298.25)	(44.82)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(166.66)	(275.34)	5.03	(488.42)	(44.82)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax	(255.45)	(275.34)	3.75	(566.96)	(22.25)
5	Other Comprehensive Income for the period	0.30	(0.04)	(0.74)	0.49	(2.06)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (4 + 5)	(255.15)	(275.38)	3.01	(566.47)	(24.31)
7	Equity Share Capital	36.00	36.00	36.00	36.00	36.00
8	Other Equity				897.91	1,464.21
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations) -					
	Basic (Rs.)	(70.93)	(76.49)	1.05	(157.62)	(6.16)
	Diluted (Rs.)	(70.93)	(76.49)	1.05	(157.62)	(6.16)

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the NSE Limited (www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and at the Company's website (www.solara.co.in)
2 The above consolidated financial results of Solara Active Pharma Sciences Limited ("the Parent" or the "Company" and its subsidiaries (together referred to as "the group") as reviewed by the Audit Committee has been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 29, 2024. The results for the year ended March 31, 2024 has been audited and the quarter ended March 31, 2024 has been reviewed by Deloitte Haskins & Sells LLP, the statutory auditors of the Company. The statutory auditors of the Company have expressed an unmodified opinion on the financial results for the year ended March 31, 2024 and have issued an unmodified conclusion in respect of the limited review for the quarter ended March 31, 2024.
3 The Parent, vide its letter of offer dated May 09, 2024 offered upto 1,19,98,755 Equity shares of face value of Rs.10/- each at a price of Rs. 375 per Equity share (including Share premium of Rs. 365 per Equity share) for an amount aggregating Rs. 449.95 crores to the existing share holders of the company on right basis in the ratio of One Equity share for every three Equity shares held by the Equity shareholders on the record date i.e May 15, 2024. Rights issue has been done in accordance with Section 62(1)(a) of the Companies Act and other applicable laws and The rights issue window is open from May 28, 2024 to June 11, 2024.
4 The figures for the current quarter ended March 31, 2024 and quarter ended March 31, 2023 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023, respectively and published year to date figures up to third quarter ended December 31, 2023 and December 31, 2022, respectively.

For and on behalf of board
Sd/-
Poorvank Purohit - MD & CEO

Place : Bengaluru
Date : May 29, 2024

BLUE CHIP TEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN : L17100DN1985PLC005561
Regd Off : Plot No. 63-B, Danudoyg Sahakari Sangh Ltd., Village Piparia, Silvassa, U.T. of Dadra & Nagar Haveli - 396230
Corp Off: Office no. 15 - 17, 1st floor, Maker Chambers III, Jnanmalai Baja Road, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021
Email Id: bluechiptext@gmail.com, Website: www.bluechiptextindustrieslimited.com, Tel. No.: 022-4353 0400 / 0260-2991068

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2024

(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended		
	31.03.2024 Audited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2024 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited
1 Total income from operations	5,966.62	6,747.08	5,882.89	25,558.33	25,272.40
2 Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	(138.58)	(5.13)	2.66	71.38	118.49
3 Net Profit / (Loss) after tax	(100.13)	3.50	6.89	52.36	91.20
4 Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period after tax) and other comprehensive (after tax)	(98.66)	3.03	10.27	41.57	93.30
5 Paid up equity share capital (face value of ₹10/- each)	197.05	197.05	197.05	197.05	197.05
6 Other equity	-	-	-	2,577.78	2,575.62
7 Earning per share (face value of ₹10/- each) Basic /Diluted :	(5.08)	0.18	0.35	2.66	4.63

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the Detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and the full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the Company at www.bluechiptextindustrieslimited.com
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 29th May, 2024.
3. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 are balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the relevant financial year.
4. Previous periods' figures have been regrouped and reclassified, wherever necessary, to correspond with those of the current period.

By order of the Board
Sd/-
Shahin N. Khemani
DIN: 3296813
Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date : 29th May, 2024

FDC LIMITED

CIN: L24239MH1940PLC003176
Registered Office: B-9, M.I.D.C. Industrial Estate, Waluj - 431136, Dist. Aurangabad, Maharashtra
Tel. No. +91 240 255 4407, Website: www.fdcindia.com, Email: investors@fdcindia.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

(Rs. in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended (Audited)	Quarter ended (Unaudited)	Quarter ended (Audited)	Year Ended (Audited)	Year Ended (Audited)	Quarter ended (Audited)	Quarter ended (Unaudited)	Quarter ended (Audited)	Year Ended (Audited)	Year Ended (Audited)
1	Total Income	47,495.00	47,754.60	44,134.44	201,940.32	183,094.37	48,230.37	48,287.29	44,185.51	204,457.53	183,360.58
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	6,721.63	9,633.25	5,318.88	39,794.52	26,569.11	6,520.61	9,754.57	4,510.86	39,621.86	25,780.33
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	6,721.63	9,633.25	5,318.88	39,794.52	26,569.11	6,520.61	9,754.57	4,510.86	39,621.86	25,780.33
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	4,819.42	7,837.63	3,724.09	30,716.30	20,096.64	4,628.11	7,917.51	3,066.30	30,505.87	19,382.81
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,816.85	7,844.18	4,462.11	30,827.88	20,168.68	4,526.61	7,969.24	3,834.67	30,693.88	19,467.39
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	1,628.10	1,628.10	1,659.10	1,628.10	1,659.10	1,628.10	1,628.10	1,659.10	1,628.10	1,659.10
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of Previous Accounting Year)				208,092.00	196,414.89				208,088.80	196,545.69
8	Earning Per Share - (Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
	- Basic :	2.97	4.81	2.24	18.70	12.09	2.84	4.86	1.85	18.58	11.66
	- Diluted :	2.97	4.81	2.24	18.70	12.09	2.84	4.86	1.85	18.58	11.66

Notes:
1 The Financial Statements have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly/year ended Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange's (www.bseindia.com) and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.fdcindia.com)
2 The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 29, 2024.

For FDC LIMITED
Sd/-
Mohan A. Chandavarkar
Managing Director
DIN: 00043344

Dated : 29.05.2024
Place : Mumbai

A. K. CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED

BUILDING BONDS
Regd. Office: 603, 6th Floor, Windsor, Off CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz East, Mumbai - 400098
CIN: L74899MH1993PLC274881 | Website: www.akgroup.co.in
Tel: +91-22-67546500 | Fax: +91-22-66100594 | E-mail: cs@akgroup.co.in

SURRENDER OF INVESTMENT ADVISER REGISTRATION

A. K. Capital Services Limited ("the Applicant") is going to surrender its SEBI Investment Adviser Registration No. INA000007669 and BASL Membership Certificate No. BASL1091. Any person or persons having any grievances or complaints against the Applicant, can lodge the grievances or complaints at <https://scores.sebi.gov.in/>

For A. K. Capital Services Limited
Sd/-
A. K. Mittal
Managing Director
(DIN: 00698377)

Date: May 29, 2024
Place: Mumbai

SBI

Anytime Channels, Corporate Centre, 3rd Floor, World Trade Centre The Arcade, Cuff Parade, Mumbai - 400005

PUBLIC NOTICE

RFP NO. SBI/ACV/2024-25/001, DATED: 26.04.2024
RFP NO. SBI/ACV/2024-25/002, DATED: 26.04.2024
With reference to above RFPs for procurement of 5,500 Barcode based Passbook Printing Kiosks (GEM/2024/B/4891882) and 1,000 Auto-flip Barcode based Passbook Printing Kiosks (GEM/2024/B/4892267) respectively, bid submission date is extended upto 14th June 2024 for both the RFPs and can be accessed from Procurement News on the Bank's web site <https://bank.sbi> and GeM portal <https://gem.gov.in>.
The last date and time for bid submission is on 14th June 2024 by 03:00PM

Sd/-
Deputy General Manager
(Implementation & Rollout)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 30.05.2024

Companies, Monday to Saturday

To book your copy, sms reachbs to 57575 or email order@bsmail.in

emami* limited

CIN No : L63993WB1983PLC036030
Regd. Office: 687, Anandapur, Emami Tower, E.M. Bypass, Kolkata 700 107
Website: www.emamilt.in

AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024

(₹ in lacs)

S.N.	Particulars	Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		Audited (Refer note 4)	Unaudited	Audited (Refer note 4)	Audited	
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
1	Revenue from Operations	89,124	99,632	83,595	3,57,809	3,40,573
2	Earnings before Share of loss of associates, Exceptional Items, Interest, Depreciation, Impairment & Amortisation and Tax	22,168	33,158	21,356	99,633	93,169
3	Profit before share of loss of associates, Exceptional items & Tax	17,080	28,306	14,822	80,045	67,705
4	Profit After Tax (PAT)	14,675	26,065	14,162	72,414	62,741
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/ Year	14,139	24,869	11,119	72,261	57,302
6	Equity Share Capital	4,365	4,365	4,412	4,365	4,412
7	Other Equity				2,40,294	2,25,868
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 1 each)					
	Basic :	3.41	5.92	3.27	16.55	14.50
	Diluted:	3.41	5.92	3.27	16.55	14.50

NOTES :
1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 29, 2024.
2 Information on Standalone figures for the Quarter & Year ended 31st March, 2024 -

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
(i) Revenue from operation (Rs in Lacs)	70,943	81,306	69,795	2,92,157	2,90,683
(ii) PAT (Rs in Lacs)	15,175	24,904	10,864	69,339	57,350
(iii) Basic & Diluted EPS (Rs)	3.48	5.71	2.46	15.86	13.00

The Standalone Financial Results are being forwarded to the Stock Exchanges (BSE & NSE) for uploading on their respective websites and the same are also made available on the company's website viz, <http://www.emamilt.in>

3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Quarterly Financial Results along with balance sheet & cash flow statement are available on Stock Exchange websites and on company's website <http://www.emamilt.in>.

4 The figures of the last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year up to March 31, 2024 / March 31, 2023 and the unaudited published year-to-date figures up to December 31, 2023 / December 31, 2022, being the date of the end of the third quarter of the financial year which were subjected to limited review.

5 As the Company's business activity falls within a single operating segment, viz, "Personal and Healthcare", no separate segment information is disclosed.

For and on behalf of the Board
H V Agarwal
Vice-Chairman and Managing Director

Place : Kolkata
Date : May 29, 2024

Making People Healthy & Beautiful Naturally

